620
800
860
860
1000
Spline
Diameter
and Number

(must exceed
engine torque)
Cover Type Key
AF = Adjustment-Free
AFG = Adjustment-Free Greaseable Bearing
MG = Manual Adjust w/ Greaseable Bearing
 Easy-Pedal™
w/o Brake MG
109701-74
109701-14
109701-82
109701-20
109701-25
108391-81
108391-82
108391-78
108391-74
108391-93
108925-14
108925-82
108925-85
    108935-82**
108925-20
108925-25
Disc Type: D   CF   CO
D = Dampened
CF = Ceramic Facing
OF = Organic Facing
CO = Coaxial
FT = Free Travel
SD = Super Duty
VCT = Vibration
Control
Technology
Narrow clutch choice based
on options. All part numbers
in row meet your specs.
4 Choose from new or
remanufactured.
New:
• Longer Service Life
• Less Downtime
Remanufactured:
• Economy
• Longer Service Life
  Compared to Rebuilt
5
1 2 Choose clutch torque.
Rating in chart must be
equal to or exceed
torque rating.
3Choose size of your cast
two-plate heavy-duty clutch.
Note: All spline diameters are 2".
Determine fly wheel
bore opening and select
number of springs.
© 2007 Eaton Corporation and Dana Corporation
All rights reserved. Printed in U S A · CLSL1310  3/07
Roadranger Marketing
P.O. Box 4013
Kalamazoo, MI 49003 USA
Fuller® Heavy-Duty Clutch Selector
More time on the road ®
®
ValueLine™RemanufacturedNew
CLMT1310 3/07
CLMT1310 3/07